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Spencer

Wrestling: Boys Varsity Winter 2023-24 Schedule

    (as of 11-17-23)

 

  Type  Time  Opponent  Location  Comments

Saturday, Dec 2, 2023

  Invitational  10:00AM  Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Black River Falls
Fieldhouse
 

        Weigh-ins 8:00am in the
Fieldhouse Coaches meeting
in the HS Commons at
8:30am

Thursday, Dec 7, 2023

  Match  5:30PM  Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Elmwood High School
 

       

Saturday, Dec 9, 2023

  Invitational  9:30AM  Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Tomah HS
 

        8:00am - Weigh-Ins,
8:30am - Coaches Meeting

Saturday, Dec 16, 2023

  Game  10:30AM  Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Auburndale High
School
 

        9:00 am Weigh-Ins.

Thursday, Dec 21, 2023

  Invitational  11:00AM  vs. Multiple Schools  Hodag Dome
 

       

Friday, Dec 29, 2023

  Invitational  9:00AM  Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

La Crosse Civic Center
 

       

Thursday, Jan 4, 2024

  Triangular  4:30PM  Spencer/Columbus
Catholic vs. Multiple
Schools 

Spencer High School
 

       

Saturday, Jan 6, 2024

  Invitational  9:00AM  Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

DC Everest High School
 

       

Thursday, Jan 11, 2024

  Triangular  4:30PM  Spencer/Columbus
Catholic vs. Multiple
Schools 

Spencer High School
 

       

Thursday, Jan 18, 2024

  Quad  4:30PM  Spencer/Columbus
Catholic vs. Multiple
Schools 

Osseo-Fairchild High
School
 

       

Saturday, Jan 20, 2024

javascript:view_note('1962627_159')
javascript:view_note('1962627_159')
javascript:view_note('1972181_159')
javascript:view_note('1960478_159')
javascript:view_note('1963764_159')
javascript:view_note('1963764_159')
javascript:view_note('1960479_159')
javascript:view_note('1960476_159')
javascript:view_note('1922108_159')
javascript:view_note('1960475_159')
javascript:view_note('1922110_159')
javascript:view_note('1922113_159')
javascript:view_note('1922113_159')


11/17/23, 10:59 AM Calendar Report

https://www.cloverbeltconference.org/g5-bin/client.cgi?cwellOnly=1&G5statusflag=view&schoolname=&school_id=16&G5button=13&G5genie=159&v… 2/2

  Invitational  10:00AM  Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

St. Croix Falls High
School
 

       

Thursday, Jan 25, 2024

  Triangular  4:30PM  Spencer/Columbus
Catholic vs. Multiple
Schools 

Altoona High School
 

       

Saturday, Feb 3, 2024

  Conference
Tournament 

9:00AM  Spencer/Columbus
Catholic vs. Multiple
Schools 

Neillsville High School
 

       

Saturday, Feb 10, 2024

  Regionals  10:00AM  Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Medford Area Middle
School
 

        Weigh-ins at 8:00 a.m.

Saturday, Feb 17, 2024

  Sectionals  9:00AM  Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Tomahawk High School
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